Last Name
HAUSER
GOINS
CAUDLE
LONG
FILS-AIME
WISHON
LENTZ
DEEL
HOFFMAN
SHORE
REAVIS
BALL
EMBRY
FARGIS
ABNER
BOWEN-PANTON
MICKEY
FOSTER
TURNER
CASSTEVENS
JONES
PARKER
HELMEID
PAVON
MELTON
CHAMPION
GRUBBS
HICKS
TRIVETTE
FLETCHER
KOESTER
STRICKLAND
POTTS
JOSEY
FILLMORE
HAMBY
AUSTIN
STEWART
CARRIER
DECKER
EVERHART
DAVIS
ROYAL
ELLER
FERGUSON
BAUM

First Name
NICHOLAS
MEAGAN
TRACY
PAULA
CHARLIZE
ANDREW
EMILY
KARLA
BOBBI
DANIEL
CHARLES
ERIC
AUTUMN
ALEK
MICHAEL
SOPHIA
CHARLES
TERRY
TERESA
PAULA
WENDY
DEACON
CRYSTAL
VICTOR
DANNY
CHRISTIE
ELLIE
MADISON
SANDY
MARK
DEREK
ZIPORA
STEVEN
ALICE
JOHN
KRISTINA
KIMBERLY
CHARLES
LINDSAY
ETHAN
KAELAN
SHANNON
ELIZABETH
ADAM
LAYVIN
ABIGAIL

Department Code Desc

SHERIFF

EMERGENCY SERVICES

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
EMERGENCY SERVICES

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
SHERIFF

EMERGENCY SERVICES

HEALTH DEPT.-ADMINISTRATION
SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
EMERGENCY SERVICES

JAIL

SHERIFF

EMERGENCY SERVICES
EMERGENCY SERVICES
EMERGENCY SERVICES

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
SHERIFF

WATER & SEWER DEPARTMENT
ADMINISTRATION

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
SHERIFF

INFORMATION SERVICES

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

PUBLIC BUILDINGS

EMERGENCY SERVICES

LICENSE PLATE AGENCY

HEALTH DEPT.-ADMINISTRATION
SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
CENTRAL PERMITTING
EMERGENCY SERVICES

JAIL

ADMINISTRATION

FINANCE

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
EMERGENCY SERVICES
EMERGENCY SERVICES

SHERIFF

EMERGENCY SERVICES

ANIMAL SHELTER

CENTRAL PERMITTING
EMERGENCY SERVICES
EMERGENCY SERVICES
EMERGENCY SERVICES
EMERGENCY SERVICES

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION

Annual Pay
50,166.00
50,281.00
50,304.00
50,692.00
50,770.00
50,918.00
50,989.00
51,080.00
51,180.00
51,253.00
51,385.00
51,385.40
51,535.00
51,596.00
51,956.00
52,000.00
52,308.00
52,616.00
52,718.00
52,742.00
52,927.00
52,982.00
53,006.00
53,037.00
53,043.00
53,139.00
53,484.00
53,496.00
53,707.00
53,720.00
53,809.00
53,947.00
53,958.00
54,035.00
54,623.00
54,798.00
54,814.00
55,049.00
55,066.00
55,543.00
56,106.00
56,119.00
56,201.00
56,261.00
56,361.00
56,497.00



EDWARDS
AYSCUE
RAKES
POPLIN
ANDERSON
ROOPCHAN
WEIS
FINNEY
ALLEN
CAVE
SMITH
ZIMMERMAN
BELTON
REEVES
DRAKE
WALTERS
GARDNER
BARNES
DUNCAN
LAMBERT
HAUSER
HARRISON
STANLEY
WALKER
BYRD

BOOE
PAINTER
RENEGAR
PLEMENS
GAULTNEY
BREWER
THOMPSON
BELZA
ROELS
BRADFORD
HENDERSON
PLACE
HANDY
WALKER
PETTIT
RAYMOND
GENTRY
ALLEN
WRIGHT
JONES
CARDWELL
BURCHETTE

MATTHEW
TIMOTHY
DENVER
CALEB
ROBERT
RAJENDRA
JASON
JEFFERY
ALEASE
JONATHAN
JACOB
JERRY
PATRICIA
ASHLEY
TRAVIS
MARIE
GARY
DANIEL
TIMOTHY
DANIEL
PAIGE
COLTON
LARRY
AMY
KELLI
BRIAN
CARL
RANDY
DEBORAH
CRYSTAL
TARA
HOWARD
MICHAEL
JASON
ALAN
ROGER
JACOB
VERNON
BOBBY
SUSAN
HELEN
TANYA
BRITTANY
SCOTT
DARIN
SAMUEL
RICHARD

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
EMERGENCY SERVICES
EMERGENCY SERVICES
RECREATION

EMERGENCY SERVICES

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
SHERIFF

SHERIFF

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
SHERIFF

INFORMATION SERVICES
EMERGENCY SERVICES

HEALTH DEPT.-ADMINISTRATION
EMERGENCY SERVICES
EMERGENCY SERVICES
ADMINISTRATION

EMERGENCY SERVICES
EMERGENCY SERVICES

SHERIFF

EMERGENCY SERVICES

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
INFORMATION SERVICES

PUBLIC BUILDINGS

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
EMERGENCY SERVICES

SHERIFF

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
EMERGENCY SERVICES

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
HEALTH DEPT.-ADMINISTRATION
SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION

INFORMATION SERVICES

SOLID WASTE

EMERGENCY SERVICES

SHERIFF

INFORMATION SERVICES

FIRE MARSHAL

ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH

HEALTH DEPT.-ADMINISTRATION
SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION

FINANCE

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
INFORMATION SERVICES
EMERGENCY SERVICES
INFORMATION SERVICES

56,497.00
56,557.00
56,591.00
57,114.00
57,223.00
57,251.00
57,417.00
57,852.00
58,272.00
58,353.00
58,485.00
59,355.00
59,426.00
59,661.00
60,052.00
60,084.00
60,186.00
60,366.00
60,544.00
60,596.00
60,758.00
60,765.00
60,948.00
60,957.00
61,015.00
61,089.00
61,255.00
61,853.00
62,138.00
62,151.00
62,281.00
62,301.00
62,518.00
62,730.00
62,793.00
63,013.00
63,333.00
63,408.00
63,718.00
63,931.00
63,996.00
64,029.00
64,658.00
64,976.00
65,279.00
65,282.00
65,362.00



SPILLMAN JOHN

TINDALL JUNIOR
ZACHARY DYLAN
BRITTON TONYA
CRUMP-BENNETT WHITNEY
SAMUEL NAYSHAWNA
WALKER JASON
WAGONER DANIEL
WILHELM ARIC
BROWN SHANNON
WILES RODNEY
CRANFORD LINDSAY
BAKER MICHAEL
SCEARCE COREY
HAROLD CARI
ANDERSON BRITTANY
WISE LUKE
LEONARD JAMES
CORN STEVEN
MCDANIEL CHRISTOPHER
BENTON HOLLY
HOLLOWAY JASON
COOK ALAN
TUCKER DANIEL
VESTAL DONALD
MCDEVITT KIMBERLY
BOLDEN CHRISTOPHER
MAYS MARCY
ROYALL LAKEN
CAMPBELL EARL
MYERS KELLIE
CEARLOCK LINDSEY
RATCLIFFE STEVEN
WALL JESSICA
COLLINS JUSTIN
HAYES GARY
VESTAL KEITH
CAUDLE CONNIE
DOLLYHIGH-EASTER JENNIFER
HALL JONATHAN
SMITHERMAN BRYAN

HUGHES LISA

EMERGENCY SERVICES
EMERGENCY SERVICES
COMMUNICATIONS

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION
EMERGENCY SERVICES

REGISTER OF DEEDS

HEALTH DEPT.-ADMINISTRATION
JAIL

TAX

EMERGENCY SERVICES
EMERGENCY SERVICES
EMERGENCY SERVICES

CENTRAL PERMITTING
ADMINISTRATION

FIRE MARSHAL

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
INFORMATION SERVICES

HEALTH DEPT.-ADMINISTRATION
EMERGENCY SERVICES
ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH
EMERGENCY SERVICES

SHERIFF

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
EMERGENCY SERVICES

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
HEALTH DEPT.-ADMINISTRATION
REVALUATION

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
FINANCE

INFORMATION SERVICES

SOCIAL SERVICES-ADMINISTRATION
SHERIFF

CENTRAL PERMITTING
EMERGENCY SERVICES

HEALTH DEPT.-ADMINISTRATION
HEALTH DEPT.-ADMINISTRATION
ADMINISTRATION

SHERIFF

ADMINISTRATION

65,845.00
66,493.00
66,964.00
67,144.00
67,339.00
67,395.00
67,474.00
69,490.00
69,555.00
69,589.00
69,889.00
70,188.00
70,277.00
70,811.00
70,916.00
71,524.00
71,768.00
72,543.00
72,901.00
72,991.00
73,017.00
73,694.00
74,091.00
75,530.00
75,806.00
76,063.00
76,613.00
80,201.00
80,259.00
85,877.00
87,421.00
87,921.00
87,990.00
89,811.00
89,926.00
90,056.00
92,881.00
95,666.00
100,163.00
104,511.00
108,899.00
143,135.00



